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DRY BATH CHILLER LTBAT27-1

Used in Pharmaceutical, Chemical, Food Safety, Environment, Quality inspection, Laboratory.
Also known as Laboratory Dual Temperature Dry Bath Incubators.

LTBAT27-1 DRY BATH CHILLER

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Capacity

Function

Temperature Range
Temperature Uniformity
Cleaning Tank (LxWxH)
Outer Dimension (WxDxH)
Weight

Temperature Precision
Operation Ambient Temperature
Maximum Input Power
Maximum Output Power
Heating Power

Power Adjustable (%)
Drain

Level Control System
Power Supply
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LTBAT27-1
6L
Heating function
Maintains at 16°C
+0.5°C
300x150x150 mm
420x230x320 mm
14 kg
+0.5°C
8-30°C
450
180
250
30-100
NO
NO
12V DC, 7A



